Lucan Library Book Clubs o

Young Adult
Book Club

Saturday 15th April 3pm
All welcome -
Discussing 'Annexed'
by Sharon Dogar

i AMOR
Monday Lunchtime 0 OWLES
Book Club MeOL
Monday 24th April i «GMLHY
12-1pm ﬂﬂlﬂL(mﬂH m mos<ow

Junior Book Club

Wednesday 26th April 3.30pm

; 'Percy Jackson and the Lightning Thief'
’ by Rick Riordan

To join please enquire at main desk

Wednesday
Book Club

Wednesday 26th April 7pm
'The Abstainer' by lan McGuire
To join please enquire at main desk

April Exhibition
JFK -

A President We All
Remember

On display in lobby
all month

Contact Us

Follow Us

f )
Opening Hours

Monday - Thursday

Friday & Saturday

Easter Closure:
Closed from Thursday 6th April at 8pm
Re-opening Tuesday 11th April at 9.45am
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One Dublin, Many
Women with Historian
Liz Gillis
Thursday 6th April 7pm
History Talk on the status of
women in 19th Century
Ireland

Knitting Group for Adults - - - -

‘\l Meets every Monday 10am - 12pm
No booking required

Storytime

Every Wednesday 3pm - 3.30pm

No booking required event

Booking on Evenbrite

Family Cinema Scrabble “
< Tuesday 4th April 12pm for Adults Q‘ =ﬂ
= HOP! . R
) . Tuesday 11th April N
S s ) All Welcome - No booking required 11am - 1pm

-
Junior Creative Writing Workshop
Wednesday 5th April 3.30pm

For ages 9-12

With Maeve Devoy of MAD4Tales
Booking on Evenbrite from 29th March

All welcome - No booking required

2
/;&

For ages 6-12
Booking on Evenbrite from 4th April

Creative Writing Make Elephant Toothpaste and Bath
Group for Adults . Balms with the Nutty Scientist
April meetings: Thurs 6th & 20th . . . . i
10am - 12pm Wednesday 12th April 3.30pm

For ages 5-9
Booking on Evenbrite from 5th April

No booking required -
New members most welcome

Art and Creativity 2 FunEaster Cooking Class with
for Children W THE The Cool Food School
3.30 - 4.30pm | | ng m Thursday 13th April
Foop

Thursday 6th April: Ages 6-8 \ )

Thursday 13rd April: Ages 9-11 W-OO/L/
Booking on Eventbrite n

from 30th March & 6th April

Ages 6-8: 11am
Ages 9-12: 12.30pm

A 'One Dublin, One Book' o

.
o o

~" Booking on Evenbrite from 6th April Cea

Classic Film Club

Tuesday 18th April 5.30pm
Register at main desk

. Computer and Internet Skills for
. . Adults - Information Session

Friday 21st April 11am '
Info session from local Adult Education

Service on upcoming 8 week course Xiss !
starting in May —

All Welcome - No booking required

JFK in the Summer of 1963:
Civil Rights, Cold War Politics,
and an Irish Homecoming

Tuesday 25th April 7pm
A Talk by Cecelia Hartsell
Booking on Evenbrite from 13th April

Toddler Time
with Sarah Sparkles

Thursday 27th April 10 - 11am
Booking on Eventbrite from 20th April

Eventbrite www.lucanlibrarydublin.eventbrite.ie




